rs17190776 — ENSG00000204531,ENSG00000137310
p-value: 2.09 x 10™*

S
© oL ©p W
o doo
° ooe@o 00 ©
° & o0
@000 AMVoo ° o
06 0 1% o
0oo o% %owoo § o
o o] o0 o0°
[ [ [ [
o o o o
(00] O < (q\

(W) anneula)e abejuadiad

_
o
Ty,
™

_
o
o
™

50 —

_ _
o o
re) o
QY N —

(V) uno2 9|a||e aAnrUIRY

100 —

200 300 400 500

100

100 150 200 250 300 350

50

Total number of reads

Reference allele count (G)



